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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

107 - 200m Men - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 20.77 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 401 JACK BOULTON AUSTRALIA 21.52  

2 426 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHAM SINGAPORE AA 21.92  

3 328 EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS SABAH 22.22  

4 128 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 22.53  

5 151 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN B. ABDUL WAHAB PAHANG 24.25  

6 171 IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI PAHANG 24.31  

- 101 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL MASUM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 133 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG 21.79  

2 138 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI B. MOHD SHAFIEE PAHANG 22.00  

3 242 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 22.26  

4 104 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI MASUM 22.33  

5 218 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SARAWAK 22.58  

6 289 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 22.66  

7 183 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL PULAU PINANG 23.55  

- 147 MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAKIM B. JEMIZAN PAHANG DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 188 MUHD AZEEEM B.MOHD FAHMI PERAK 21.32  

2 350 JONATHAN NYEPA ATM 21.84  
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Timing by Innotex
CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 304 KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN MSN 22.18  

4 406 MD JAHIR RAYHAN BANGLADESH 22.26  

5 220 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SARAWAK 22.30  

6 154 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL PAHANG 23.48  

7 125 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH MELAKA 24.14  

- 305 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI MSN DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 335 MOHAMMAD ARIEF AIMAN SABAH 22.15  

2 293 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIL. PERSEKUTUAN 22.28  

3 249 MUHA HAZIQ BIN MOHD AKHIRMMAD SELANGOR 22.33  

4 134 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL B. MOHD ROMZI PAHANG 22.57  

5 143 MUHAMMAD AIREL LUQMAN PAHANG 24.75  

6 167 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAIL BIN MOHD RIDZUAN PAHANG 25.03  

- 165 MUHD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD SAIFUL NIZAM PAHANG DNS  
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

200m Men
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 188 MUHD AZEEEM B.MOHD FAHMI PERAK 21.32

2 1 401 JACK BOULTON AUSTRALIA 21.52

3 2 133 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN KHAN PAHANG 21.79

4 3 350 JONATHAN NYEPA ATM 21.84

5 1 426 JAMIE EL-REDHA ANG BIN NORHISHAM SINGAPORE AA 21.92

6 2 138 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI B. MOHD SHAFIEE PAHANG 22.00

7 4 335 MOHAMMAD ARIEF AIMAN SABAH 22.15

8 3 304 KHAIRUL HAFIZ BIN JANTAN MSN 22.18

9 1 328 EDRICK FEIVEL FLORENTIUS SABAH 22.22

10 3 406 MD JAHIR RAYHAN BANGLADESH 22.26

10 2 242 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR 22.26

12 4 293 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 22.28

13 3 220 MOHAMAD NUR RAHMAN BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDI SARAWAK 22.30

14 4 249 MUHA HAZIQ BIN MOHD AKHIRMMAD SELANGOR 22.33

14 2 104 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI MASUM 22.33

16 1 128 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL MELAKA 22.53

17 4 134 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL B. MOHD ROMZI PAHANG 22.57

18 2 218 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SARAWAK 22.58

19 2 289 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN 22.66

20 3 154 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL PAHANG 23.48

21 2 183 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL PULAU PINANG 23.55

22 3 125 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI IRFAN BIN ABDULLAH MELAKA 24.14

23 1 151 MOHAMAD WAZIF IRFAN B. ABDUL WAHAB PAHANG 24.25
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 1 171 IFWAD HAIDHAR BIN MOHD ROSDI PAHANG 24.31

25 4 143 MUHAMMAD AIREL LUQMAN PAHANG 24.75

26 4 167 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAIL BIN MOHD RIDZUAN PAHANG 25.03

- 3 305 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI MSN DNS

- 2 147 MUHAMMAD FIKRI HAKIM B. JEMIZAN PAHANG DNS

- 4 165 MUHD AKMAL IZZAT BIN MOHD SAIFUL NIZAM PAHANG DNS

- 1 101 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL MASUM DNS


